
PORTFOLIO OF CERTIFIED CLIENTS 

TTS 598: 2019 Cold Formed Steel Framing Members for Structural 

Applications- Specification (1st Revision) 

Name and Address of Client Products / Brands Date of Issue- 

Date of Expiry 

Certification 

Status 

AP Scott 

The Atrium 

Don Miguel Extension Rd 

San Juan 

U-Shaped Sections  
2 ¾” (70 mm) x 1.00 mm  
3 ½” (90 mm) x 1.00 mm  
3 ½” (90 mm) x 1.50 mm  
5 ½” (140 mm) x 1.00 mm   
5 ½” (140 mm) x 1.50 mm   
6” (150 mm) x 1.00 mm    
6” (150 mm) x 1.50 mm    
8” (200 mm) x 1.50 mm   
12” (300 mm) x 2.00 mm   
 
C-Shaped Sections 
2 ¾” (70 mm) x 1.00 mm  
3 ½” (90 mm) x 1.00 mm  
3 ½” (90 mm) x 1.50 mm  
5 ½” (140 mm) x 1.00 mm   
5 ½” (140 mm) x 1.50 mm   
6” (150 mm) x 1.00 mm    
6” (150 mm) x 1.50 mm    
8” (200 mm) x 1.50 mm   
12” (300 mm) x 2.00 mm   
                                                         

2023/12/05 to 
2024/12/04 

CERTIFIED 

Build to Last 

LP #6, St Mary’s Junction, Southern 

Main Road, Carapichaima 

Z-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm        1.5 mm 
4”                  4” 
 
C-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm       1.5 mm 
4”                 4” 
                     6” 

2023/05/10 to 
2024/05/09 

CERTIFIED 

Buildtech Roofing and Roofing 

Consultants Limited 

Lot #2 Nacir Trace, Preysal Village, 

Couva 

 Z-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm       1.5 mm 
4”                 4” 
 
C-Shaped Sections 
1.5mm 
8” 

2023/11/30 to 
2024/11/29 

CERTIFIED 



Chase Village Manufacturing 

Limited 

#96 Perseverance Road 

Chase Village, Carapichaima 

Z- Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm 
4” 
 
C-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm 
4” 
8” 

2023/04/04 to 
2024/04/03 

CERTIFIED 

CJ Lumber Ltd. 

 

Lot #19 Caparo Valley, Brasso 
Road, Longdenville 

Z- Shaped Sections 
1.0 mm 1.2 mm 1.5 mm 
4” 4” 4” 
6” 6” 6” 
8” 8” 8” 
10” 10” 10” 

 
C-Shaped Sections 

1.0 mm 1.2 mm 1.5 mm 
4” 4” 4” 
6” 6” 6” 
8” 8” 8” 
10” 10” 10” 

 

2023/08/09 to 
2024/08/08 

CERTIFIED 

George Sheet Works 

Lot B2 Yorke Avenue, 

O’Meara Industrial Estate 

Z-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm        1.5 mm 
4”                   4” 
                       6” 
 
C-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm        1.5 mm 
4”                   4” 
                       6” 
 

2023/04/03 to 
2024/04/02 

CERTIFIED 

Island Roofing and Hardware 

Solutions Ltd 

 

#291 Southern Main Road, Cunupia 
 

 

 

Z- Shaped Sections 
1.0 mm 1.2 mm 1.5 mm 
4” 4” 6”, 8’” 

 
C Shaped Sections 

1.5 mm 
4” 
6” 
7” 
8” 
10” 
 

 

2023/06/10 to 
2024/06/09 

CERTIFIED 



 

Revised: February 27, 2024 

Lifetime Roofing Limited  

(Trading as Lifetime Solutions) 

 

#26 C & F O’Meara Industrial 

Estate, Arima 

Z-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm         1.5 mm 
4”                    4” 
6”                    6” 
                        8” 
 
C-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm         1.5 mm 
4”                    4” 
6”                    6” 
                        8” 
 

2023/10/05 to 
2024/10/04 

CERTIFIED 

Roof Mechanics Ltd 

 

#34 Charran Maharaj Trace 

Barrackpore 

Z-Shaped Sections 
1.5 mm  
4”  
6” 
8” 

 

 
C-Shaped Sections 

1.5 mm  
4” 
5.5” 
8” 
 

 

 

2023/11/09 to 
2024/11/08 

CERTIFIED 

Roof Systems Limited 

 

Lot 42A Spancrete Boulevard, 

O’Meara Industrial Estate, O’ 

Meara Road, Arima 

Z-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm 1.5 mm 
4” 4”, 6”, 7”, 8”,10” 

 
C-Shaped Sections 

1.2 mm 1.5 mm 
4” 4”, 6”, 7”, 8”,10” 

 

2023/10/05 to 
2024/10/04 

CERTIFIED 

Union Manufacturers Limited 

Union Hall, Cross Crossing 

San Fernando 

Z-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm  
4” 
 
C-Shaped Sections 
1.2 mm 
4” 
8” 

2023/08/05 to 
2024/08/04 

CERTIFIED 

Varma Iron & Steel Co. Ltd. 

Southern Main Road, Lot #1 Varma 

Boulevard, Claxton Bay 

Z-Shaped Sections 
1.5 mm 
4” 
 
C-Shaped Sections 
1.5 mm 
4” 

2023/09/19 to 
2024/09/18 

CERTIFIED 


